
10BAGUETTES & WRAPS 

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD, COLESLAW 

AND YOUR CHOICE OF SOUP -OR- 

SKINNY FRIES

BBQ PULLED STEAK & CHEESE BAGUETTE

YANKEED DOG & CRISPY ONION BAGUETTE 

HOT SMOKED SALMON & AVOCADO SALAD WRAP 

GOAT'S CHEESE & ROAST VEGETABLE WRAP (V) 

CRISPY CHICKEN SATAY WRAP (N)

7

16

LUNCH

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

Warm bread roll

CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS 
Salad, skinny fries, sweet chilli sauce

SMOKED BACON MAC 'N' CHEESE 
Garlic bread, salad

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI 
Skinny fries, salad & tartare sauce

BEER BATTERED PETERHEAD HADDOCK 
Hand cut chunky chips, crushed peas and 

homemade tartare sauce 

18

18

16

2 Each

BURGERS 

OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED IN A BRIOCHE 

ROLL WITH OUR HOMEMADE SPICED 

BURGER RELISH, SALAD AND SKINNY FRIES

HIGHLAND STEAK BURGER 

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN 

SPICED CHESTNUT & VEGETABLE(V)

ADDITIONALS 
Smoked Back Bacon, Mature 
Cheddar, -or- Crispy Onions

#NO10ABERDEEN

Bar Menu

#NO10ABERDEEN

18

SALADS

TERIYAKI HOT SMOKED 
SALMON & AVOCADO 

18

20

16

16

Pickled daikon radish, sesame dressing, 
crispy chilli noodles

CHICKEN CAESAR
Romain lettuce, parmesan shavings, 
smoked bacon, croutons, Caesar dressing

ADD Marinated white anchovies £2.00

FILLET STEAK WALDORF (N)
Red wine poached pear, tenderstem 
broccoli, Strathdon blue cheese dressing, 
toasted walnuts

20
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